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*Information about our curriculum meetings will follow shortly 

Further dates will be sent to you when they have been confirmed 

Wednesday 13th September Y3 Curriculum Meeting* 

Wednesday 13th September Y4 Swimming starts 

Monday 18th September Y6 Curriculum meeting* 

Wednesday 20th September Y2 Curriculum meeting* 

Monday 25th September EYFS Curriculum meeting* 

Wednesday 27th September Y5 Curriculum meeting* 

Monday 2nd October Y4 Curriculum meeting* 

Wednesday 4th October Y1 Curriculum meeting* 

Friday 6th October Phonics meeting for Reception parents 

Monday 16th October Individual pupil photographs 

Tuesday 24th October 3:45-6pm Parents’ Evening 

Monday 30th Oct to  
Friday 3rd Nov 

Half Term 

Monday 6th November  Nasal ‘flu immunisations 

Friday 22nd December  Term ends 

Monday 25th December to  
Friday 5th January 

Christmas holidays 

Monday 8th January Training Day 

Tuesday 9th January Pupils return to school. 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY.      


